A4 AR

55 6 SAAR IR R

R

200~10:00

10:10 ~11:10

11:20~12:20

13:10~14:10

14:20~15:20

15:30 ~ 16 : 30

16 - 40 ~ 17 - 40

T FRgfR

T FRFRR

T RR

IV RF PR

VIR

VIERR

VIR PR

s

4/4

4/5

4/6

4/7

4/8

ACCH

=

4/11

4/12

4/13

4/14

4/15

ACC®6

&

4/18

4/19

4/20

4/21

4/22

ACCT7

s

4/25

4/26

4/27

4/28

ACCS8

4/29

Ao H

=

5/2

5/3

5/4

5/5

5/6

—633—




FR

9:00~10:00

10:10 ~11:10

11:20~12:20

13:10~14:10

14:20~15:20

15:30 ~ 16 : 30

16 040 ~ 17 - 40

T FRgfR

T FRFRR

M EFRR

IV IRF PR

VIR

VIIEEER

VI PR

e

5/9

5/10

5/11

5/12

5/13

ACCH

€=

5/16

5/17

5/18

5/19

5/20

ACCI10

&

5/23

5/24

5/25

5/26

5/27

ACCI11

=

5/30

5/31

6/1

6/2

6/3

ACCI2

€=

6/6

6/7

6/8

6/9

6/10

&

ACCI13

—634—




B PR 9:00~10:00 |10:10~11:10|11:20~12:20|13:10~14:10|14:20~15:20|15:30~16:30 | 16 : 40 ~ 17 : 40
A A 1 iR IR I VIR VIR VLI B VI [
6/13 | A
6/14 |k
| 6/15 | 7k ACCl4
6/16 | &
6/17 | &
6/20 | H
6/21 | 'k
W] 6/22 |k ACCI5
6/23 | &
6/24 | %
6/27 | H
6/28 | 'k
W] 6/29 | 7k ACC16
6/30 | &
71 | &
e | B TESRAmpeE 1 |TEBRZRRE 2 [TESRACEE 3 |[TEBRZSEE 4 |TEEREHRAE DS  |(EERipEHE 6 |HILZRIEE 1
220 220 220 220 220 220 220
75 |k TEEREHIEER 7 |EBRZSHCAR S | g 1 NI g g 0 | S 3 WL LR 2
220 220 220 220 220 220
1 776 |k I 2 R 4 WHALZR R 3 LRI 4
¥ 220 220 220
|k HiLZREES HALER R 6 |THALZe R 7 T AR IR 8 [THALZR R B O | R B 5
220 220 220 220 220 220
28 | & HALZRIE L0 W ZE 6 |HALER R L (MR ZHE L 7 [ bEe R 12 b2 R 13 T L e R A 14
N 220 220 220 220 220 220 220
711 | A H7 ) — 1 3R
212 | x M- g R 1 (M- S MR 2 | M- M2 ER 3 | M SRR 4 (M- EMesEE 5 |- REHEER 1 |- R 2
220 220 220 220 220 220 220
2 s | & 7V VE-BEREE 1 T AR 1Rt iR 2 [ MR 3 | i R 4
A 220 220 220 220 220
714 |k Fotl- M RIER 5 | Ffh R RIER 6 | TV V- BERES 2 | N L aEE 3 TYVE--BEGREE 3
220 220 220 220 220
15 | 4 W AR 4 | TUVF - BEFER 4 [N REHER 5 [Nl -H3EE 6
' 220 220 220 220

—635—




B PR 9:00~10:00 |10:10~11:10|11:20~12:20|13:10~14:10|14:20~15:20|15:30~16:30 | 16 : 40 ~ 17 : 40
A A T IR TR IRER VIR VIR VLI B VI [
7/18 | A o H
719 | x JRUAE - Bl 1 | - U 2 | - R 3 | - el 4 Mo RERER 7
220 220 220 220 220
3
7/20 | &
7/21 | K J 7 ) — Ik
799 | & FERHE ANBHER 1 | ERHm AFHRE 2 R ABHER 3 | ERHR NEHEE 4 R ABHEE 5
v 220 220 220 220 220
%5 | B FERHR AFIER 6 R - SE el 1 R - F6E KA 2 | IR 508 3 R - @it 4
220 220 220 220 220
79 | & W FEERE D R SEE 6 R FERAR T | NE R 8 [ EE AR A 1 WEDE L
220 220 220 220 220 220
4 o |k EEEER 2 EEEHRE 3 EBEE4 (REARESL HAaEF2
W 220 220 220 220 220
798 | A FEEF3 PEEFE4 B WREREEE 1 B R 2 B R 3 | B RS 4
220 220 220 220 220 220
799 | 4 BRI D B R 6 B IR T
5
220 220 220
81 |H J 5 T) — Mtk
&2 |k 2 - BESHER AR 1 (R - SR 2 | SRR 3 | SR A 1 R - BSR4
220 220 220 220 220
5 &3 |k INRATH 2 INRAHAE 3 DR 4 DR S NIRETHE 6 AR 1
el 220 220 220 220 220 220
&4 |k ISR T WAWRZW 2 A EI{RZH 3 | NRHE S AR 4 FEMIEZIT 5 FREMIRZ I 6
220 220 220 220 220 220 220
o5 | & R JE - SESEAR R 5 [ A IR 7 A TR 8 KA MR 9 A MmN 10
' 220 220 220 220 220
8/8 | A J 7 ) — VR
8/9 |k
¥ 8/10 |7k
8/11 | A o |
8/12 | &
8/15 | f
8/16 | 'k
| 8/17 | K
8/18 | A
8/19 | &

—636—




FR

9:00~10:00

10:10 ~11:10

11:20~12:20

13:10~14:10

14:20~15:20

15:30~16:30

16 040 ~ 17 - 40

T FRgfR

T FRFRR

M EFRR

IV IRF PR

VIR

VIIEEER

VI PR

&

8/22

8/23

HT I — 1 ~IVi8 - FEEiER

8/24

8/25

8/26

8/27

Post-CC OSCE

&

8/29

8/30

8/31

9/1

9/2

&

9/5

9/6

9/7

9/8

9/9

[Es

9/12

9/13

9/14

9/15

9/16

[Es

9/19

HEOH

9/20

9/21

9/22

B 2 AR SRR

9/23

oo H

—637—




FR

9:00~10:00

10:10 ~11:10

11:20~12:20

13:10~14:10

14:20~15:20

15:30~16:30

16 040 ~ 17 - 40

T FRgfR

T FRFRR

M EFRR

IV IRF PR

VIR

VIIEEER

VI PR

s

9/26

9/27

9/28

9/29

9/30

=

1073

10/4

10/5

10/6

1077

10710

AR—=VDH

10/11

10/12

10713

10/14

s

10717

10718

10/19

10720

10721

=

10/24

10725

10726

10727

10728

—638—




FR

9:00~10:00

10:10 ~11:10

11:20~12:20

13:10~14:10

14:20~15:20

15:30~16:30

16 040 ~ 17 - 40

T FRgfR

T FRFRR

M EFRR

IV IRF PR

VIR

VIIEEER

VI PR

s

10/31

1171

1172

11/3

XAbo H

11/4

11/7

11/8

11/9

11/10

11/11

&

11/14

11/15

11/16

11/17

11/18

s

11/21

11/22

11/23

IO

11/24

11/25

&

11/28

11/29

11/30

12/1

12/2

—639—




FR

9:00~10:00

10:10 ~11:10

11:20~12:20

13:10~14:10

14:20~15:20

15:30~16:30

16 040 ~ 17 - 40

T FRgfR

T FRFRR

M EFRR

IV IRF PR

VIR

VIIEEER

VI PR

12/5

12/6

12/7

12/8

12/9

=

12/12

12/13

12/14 | >

12/15

12/16

&

12/19

12/20

12/21

12/22

12/23

s

12/26

12/27

12/28

12/29

12/30

=

1/2

1/3

1/4

1/5

1/6

-640—




FR

9:00~10:00

10:10 ~11:10

11:20~12:20

13:10~14:10

14:20~15:20

15:30~16:30

16 040 ~ 17 - 40

T FRgfR

T FRFRR

M EFRR

IV IRF PR

VIR

VIIEEER

VI PR

=

1/9

BADH

1/10

1/11

1/12

1/13

1/16

1/17

1/18

1/19

1/20

&

1/23

1/24

1/25

1/26

1/27

=

1/30

1/31

2/1

2/2

2/3

[

2/6

2/7

2/8

2/9

2/10

—641 -




FR

9:00~10:00

10:10 ~11:10

11:20~12:20

13:10~14:10

14:20~15:20

15:30~16:30

16 040 ~ 17 - 40

T FRgfR

T FRFRR

M EFRR

IV IRF PR

VIR

VIIEEER

VI PR

e

2/13

2/14

2/15

2/16

2/17

€3

2/20

2/21

2/22

2/23

REFEEH

2/24

&

2/27

2/28

3/1

3/2

3/3

=

3/6

3/7

3/8

3/9

3/10

€=

3/13

3/14

3/15

3/16

3/17

—642 -




